

Mitchell Rangers Soccer Club Inc.

MRSC Codes of Conduct and Policies

I, as a member of Mitchell Rangers Soccer Club, agree to abide by the following codes of Conduct and Policy at all times, which I have read and understood from the Information Booklet:

Sportsperson Policy; Parent Code of Conduct; Player Code of Conduct; Spectator Code of Conduct; Coach's Code of Conduct.

Any person who does not comply with these Codes or who in the opinion of the Club and/or FFV causes or attempts to cause or is reasonably likely to cause a disturbance may be evicted from the venue and banned from attending future matches held on behalf of FFV. Any offender who then breaches the ban order against them may be charged with trespass and subject to further penalties and sanctions, including the possibility of further legal action.

Photographic Permission

By signing this annexure you confirm that Mitchell Rangers Soccer Club Inc may publish, you or your child/ren's name(s) and or photographs on our website, to the press, to our sponsors, to any sports related periodicals or organisations, or for club promotional purposes, and allow Mitchell Rangers Soccer Club Inc to send you regular email newsletters detailing club events, scores, match details and details of any other club news.

If you do NOT wish you or your child/ren's name(s) published, please tick this box	
If you do NOT wish you or your child/ren's photograph's published, please tick this box	
If you do NOT wish to be added to our mailing list, please tick this box	
Player/s name:	
Players Signature:	Date:
Name (Parent or guardian if under 18):	Signature (Parent or guardian if under 18):
Email:	Date:

Thank you for your participation!